
Event Sex Stroke/DistanceType CompetitorsHeats Start Total Cumulative
08:55 00:10 00:00

501 M 400 FT Heats 6 1 09:05 00:06 00:06
502 L 200 FT Heats 7 1 09:11 00:03 00:09
503 M 200 FT Heats 4 1 09:14 00:03 00:13
504 L 400 Fr Heats 10 2 09:17 00:14 00:27
505 M 400 IM Heats 12 2 09:31 00:15 00:41
506 L 200 Fr Heats 61 8 09:46 00:27 01:08
507 M 200 Br Heats 6 1 10:13 00:05 01:13
508 L 200 Ba Heats 19 3 10:18 00:11 01:24
509 M 200 Fl Heats 5 1 10:29 00:04 01:28
510 L 100 Fl Heats 8 1 10:33 00:03 01:30
511 M 100 Fr Heats 45 6 10:36 00:11 01:42
512 L 100 Fr Heats 40 5 10:47 00:09 01:51
513 M 50 Fl Heats 10 2 10:56 00:03 01:54
514 L 50 Ba Heats 76 10 10:59 00:17 02:10
515 M 50 Ba Heats 32 4 11:16 00:06 02:17

Event Sex Stroke/DistanceType CompetitorsHeats Start Total Cumulative
12:55 00:05 00:00

521 M 200 FT Heats 7 1 13:00 00:03 00:03
522 L 200 MT Heats 8 1 13:03 00:03 00:07
523 M 200 MT Heats 4 1 13:07 00:03 00:10
524 L 400 Fr Heats 26 4 13:10 00:24 00:34
525 M 200 IM Heats 9 2 13:34 00:09 00:43
526 L 200 Fl Heats 17 3 13:43 00:12 00:55
527 M 200 IM Heats 23 3 13:55 00:10 01:06
528 L 200 Br Heats 18 3 14:06 00:14 01:20
529 M 100 Ba Heats 14 2 14:20 00:06 01:25
530 L 100 Br Heats 55 7 14:25 00:16 01:41
531 M 100 Fr Heats 47 6 14:41 00:10 01:52
532 L 50 Fr Heats 48 6 14:52 00:08 02:00
533 M 50 Br Heats 35 5 15:00 00:07 02:07
534 L 50 Br Heats 24 3 15:07 00:04 02:11

Event Sex Stroke/DistanceType CompetitorsHeats Start Total Cumulative
16:10 00:05 00:00

551 (525) M 200 IM Final 16:15 00:05 00:05
552 (506) L 200 Fr Final 16:20 00:04 00:09
553 (525) M 200 IM Final 16:24 00:05 00:14
554 (506) L 200 Fr Final 16:29 00:04 00:18
555 (527) M 200 IM Final 16:33 00:04 00:22
556 (506) L 200 Fr Final 16:37 00:04 00:26
557 (527) M 200 IM Final 16:41 00:04 00:30
558 (510) L 100 Fl Final 16:45 00:03 00:33
559 (529) M 100 Ba Final 16:48 00:03 00:36
560 (510) L 100 Fl Final 16:51 00:03 00:40
561 (529) M 100 Ba Final 16:55 00:03 00:43
562 (530) L 100 Br Final 16:58 00:03 00:46
563 (511) M 100 Fr Final 17:01 00:03 00:48
564 (530) L 100 Br Final 17:03 00:03 00:51
565 (511) M 100 Fr Final 17:06 00:03 00:54
566 (530) L 100 Br Final 17:09 00:03 00:57
567 (511) M 100 Fr Final 17:12 00:03 00:59
568 (512) L 100 Fr Final 17:14 00:03 01:02
569 (531) M 100 Fr Final 17:17 00:02 01:04
570 (512) L 100 Fr Final 17:19 00:03 01:07
571 (531) M 100 Fr Final 17:22 00:02 01:09

17:24 00:05 00:00
572 (532) L 50 Fr Final 17:29 00:02 01:11
573 (513) M 50 Fl Final 17:31 00:02 01:14
574 (532) L 50 Fr Final 17:34 00:02 01:16
575 (513) M 50 Fl Final 17:36 00:02 01:18
576 (514) L 50 Ba Final 17:38 00:02 01:20
577 (533) M 50 Br Final 17:40 00:02 01:22
578 (514) L 50 Ba Final 17:42 00:02 01:24
579 (533) M 50 Br Final 17:44 00:02 01:26
580 (514) L 50 Ba Final 17:46 00:02 01:28
581 (533) M 50 Br Final 17:48 00:02 01:31
582 (534) L 50 Br Final 17:51 00:02 01:33
583 (515) M 50 Ba Final 17:53 00:02 01:35
584 (534) L 50 Br Final 17:55 00:02 01:37
585 (515) M 50 Ba Final 17:57 00:02 01:39
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Event Sex Stroke/DistanceType CompetitorsHeats Start Total Cumulative
08:55 00:10 00:05

601 L 400 MT Heats 5 1 09:05 00:06 00:06
602 M 400 MT Heats 6 1 09:11 00:06 00:12
603 X 200 FT Heats 8 1 09:17 00:03 00:15
604 L 400 IM Heats 20 3 09:20 00:22 00:37
605 M 400 Fr Heats 4 1 09:42 00:07 00:45
606 L 200 Ba Heats 13 2 09:50 00:09 00:54
607 M 200 Fr Heats 40 5 09:59 00:16 01:10
608 L 200 Fl Heats 6 1 10:15 00:04 01:14
609 M 200 Br Heats 18 3 10:19 00:12 01:25
610 L 100 Fr Heats 32 4 10:30 00:09 01:34
611 M 100 Ba Heats 37 5 10:39 00:12 01:46
612 L 100 Br Heats 24 3 10:51 00:07 01:52
613 M 50 Fr Heats 26 4 10:57 00:06 01:58
614 L 50 Br Heats 54 7 11:03 00:10 02:08
615 M 50 Fr Heats 50 7 11:13 00:08 02:16

Event Sex Stroke/DistanceType CompetitorsHeats Start Total Cumulative
12:40 00:05 00:00

621 X 400 FT Heats 6 1 12:45 00:06 00:06
622 L 200 FT Heats 8 1 12:51 00:03 00:09
623 X 200 MT Heats 7 1 12:54 00:03 00:13
624 M 400 Fr Heats 19 3 12:58 00:18 00:31
625 L 200 IM Heats 19 3 13:16 00:13 00:44
626 M 200 Br Heats 27 4 13:29 00:16 01:00
627 L 200 IM Heats 27 4 13:45 00:14 01:14
628 M 200 Ba Heats 10 2 13:59 00:09 01:23
629 L 50 Fl Heats 24 3 14:08 00:04 01:28
630 M 50 Fl Heats 44 6 14:13 00:08 01:36
631 L 50 Fr Heats 41 6 14:21 00:07 01:43
632 M 100 Fl Heats 3 1 14:28 00:03 01:45
633 L 100 Fl Heats 31 4 14:30 00:08 01:54
634 M 100 Ba Heats 30 4 14:39 00:09 02:03
635 X 200 FT Heats 5 1 14:48 00:03 02:06

Event Sex Stroke/DistanceType CompetitorsHeats Start Total Cumulative
15:55 00:05 00:00

651 (625) L 200 IM Final 16:00 00:05 00:05
652 (607) M 200 Fr Final 16:05 00:04 00:09
653 (625) L 200 IM Final 16:09 00:05 00:13
654 (607) M 200 Fr Final 16:13 00:04 00:17
655 (627) L 200 IM Final 16:17 00:04 00:21
656 (607) M 200 Fr Final 16:21 00:04 00:25
657 (627) L 200 IM Final 16:25 00:04 00:29
658 (632) M 100 Fl Final 16:29 00:03 00:33
659 (610) L 100 Fr Final 16:33 00:03 00:35
660 (632) M 100 Fl Final 16:35 00:03 00:39
661 (610) L 100 Fr Final 16:39 00:03 00:42
662 (611) M 100 Ba Final 16:42 00:03 00:44
663 (633) L 100 Fl Final 16:44 00:03 00:47
664 (611) M 100 Ba Final 16:47 00:03 00:50
665 (633) L 100 Fl Final 16:50 00:03 00:53
666 (611) M 100 Ba Final 16:53 00:03 00:55
667 (633) L 100 Fl Final 16:55 00:03 00:58

16:58 00:05 00:00
668 (634) M 100 Ba Final 17:03 00:03 01:01
669 (612) L 100 Br Final 17:06 00:03 01:04
670 (634) M 100 Ba Final 17:09 00:03 01:06
671 (612) L 100 Br Final 17:11 00:03 01:09

17:14 00:05 00:00
672 (613) M 50 Fr Final 17:19 00:02 01:11
673 (629) L 50 Fl Final 17:21 00:02 01:13
674 (613) M 50 Fr Final 17:23 00:02 01:15
675 (629) L 50 Fl Final 17:25 00:02 01:18
676 (630) M 50 Fl Final 17:28 00:02 01:20
677 (614) L 50 Br Final 17:30 00:02 01:22
678 (630) M 50 Fl Final 17:32 00:02 01:24
679 (614) L 50 Br Final 17:34 00:02 01:26
680 (630) M 50 Fl Final 17:36 00:02 01:28
681 (614) L 50 Br Final 17:38 00:02 01:30

17:40 00:05 00:00
682 (615) M 50 Fr Final 17:45 00:02 01:32
683 (631) L 50 Fr Final 17:47 00:02 01:34
684 (615) M 50 Fr Final 17:49 00:02 01:36
685 (631) L 50 Fr Final 17:51 00:02 01:38

17:53 00:10 00:00
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